2022 Rate Schedule — Active Clergy

Standard PPO High-Deductible
Plan PPO Plan

Traditional Plan

Church Contribution (with housing) 9.80% 9.80%
Clergy Contribution (with housing)

Clergy only 6.75% 4.65%

Clergy and spouse 8.20% 5.90%

Clergy and children 7.40% 5.45%

Family (spouse and children) 9.25% 6.65%

2022 Rate Schedule — Medical Leave

Boon-Chapman (participant paid

Standard PPO

High-Deductible

amounts reflected) Plan PPO Plan
Clergy only $256.00 $180.00
Clergy and spouse $526.00 $368.00
Clergy and children $362.00 $254.00
Family (spouse and children) $592.00 $414.00

Medicare Primary — Boon-Chapman
Secondary (participant paid amounts

Standard PPO

High-Deductible

reflected) Plan PPO Plan
Clergy only $128.00 $90.00
Clergy and spouse $263.00 $184.00
Clergy and children $181.00 $127.00
Family (spouse and children) $296.00 $207.00

2022 Rate Schedule — VVoluntary Dental and Vision Plan for Active

Clergy
Dental PPO Vision
Employee only $29.29 $7.28
Employee & Spouse $65.31 $14.53
Employee & Children $62.61 $13.82
Employee & Family $100.46 $21.73




